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卧式混色机THM系列
THM Series Horizontal Mixer



卧式混色机THM系列
THM Series 

Horizontal Mixer

卧式桨叶，叶片采用加厚不锈钢制作，与

桶壁距离精密计算，拌料迅速、均匀。配

用 摆 线 针 轮 减 速 电 机 ， 噪 音 低 ， 持 久 耐

用。料桶可倾斜100°，方便卸料。

Horizontal paddles are made of added-

thickness stainless steel, the distances 

to barrel wall are precisely calculated 

reasonable to make fast & homogenous 

mixing. All these models are equipped 

with speed reducer motors which feature 

with low noisy and durable service life. 

Barrel can be inclined to 100° for easy 

unloading.

卧式混色机    

Horizontal Mixers

大型卧式搅拌机     

Large Horizontal Mixers

加热型卧式搅拌机    

Heating Horizontal Mixers

THM

● 特点 Features

● 料桶及浆叶采用不锈钢材料制造，清洗容易，避免锈蚀。

● 连锁安全保护装置，确保操作者及机器设备的安全。

● 料桶可倾斜100度，方便卸料。

● 全密封设计，工作时无粉尘污染。

● 定时器可以选择混料时间从0～30分。

· Material Pail and paddles are made of stainless steel which are anti-rust and easy for 

cleaning. 

· Safety interlock device ensures safety for operators and machine.

· Material pail can be tilted 100 degrees , easy and convenient discharging.

· Fully hermetic design ensures no dust contamination.

· Mixing time can be set from 0 ～30 minutes.

● 规格表   Specification Sheet

THM-100    THM-150     THM-200产品型号 MODEL

混合量 Mixing Capacity(KG)

电机功率 Motor  Power(KW)

电压 Voltage(V)

外型尺寸 Dimensions(m)

重量(KG)

100

2.2

380

1.1×0.85×1.3

285

150

4

380

1.42×0.85×1.3

358

200

4

380

1.6×1×1.38

530

注：产品规格若有变更，恕不另行通知         We reserve right to change specifications without prior notice



ADD : No.2 Chuangxin Road, Datanglang, Dalingshan Town, Dongguan City, 

Guangdong Province.

地址：广东省东莞市大岭山镇大塘朗创新路2号

电话/TEL：0769-8305 0999    传真/FAX：0769-8584 5562

GUANGDONG TOPSTAR TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

广东拓斯达科技股份有限公司

全国统一客服热线 Domestic Service Hotline 400-096-8005
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有关产品性质和适用范围的说明并不保证产品属性，仅作可供了解的信息。我们的供货范围及提供的服务完全以

合同条款为准绳。技术数据和插图仅作为供货参考。保留更改权利。

Feature and scope of the product does not guarantee the product attributes,only for reference.Our scope of delivery 

and services provided are based solely on the terms of delivery and services provided are based solely on the terms 

of the contract.Technical data and illustration are only for reference .We reserve the rights of changing.
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